

CRI MA NO. 55/2026
Kiran Ramchandra Pawar
Vs
State of Maharashtra

ORDER BELOW EX.1

Call the say of I. O and Ld. APP

Date :- 30/06/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

COMMON ORDER BELOW VAKILPATRA, LIST OF DOCUMENT AND
AFFIDAVIT

Seen and filed.

Date : 30/06/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.