

**ORDER BELOW EX.9 SAY FILED BY APP ON EXH. 7 IN CRI MA NO.
55/2026**

Read and recorded.

Date :- 15/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EX.10 SAY FILED BY APP ON EXH. 1 IN CRI MA NO.
55/2026**

Read and recorded.

Date :- 15/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.